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ULTRABERICUS 2017 CLASSIFICA SENATORI

Atleta
Manenti Mauro
Rigon Daniele
Antonello Gianberto
Breda Francesco
Zimello Giulio
Stefani Dario
Noacco Elena Asia
Zago Alberto
Sambo Turi
Fedrizzi Roberto
Trivellato Andrea
Felcaro Alido
Cazzaro Alessandro
Canazza Romeo
Vilardo Alfia
Baggio Enzo
Poletto Luca
Boscolo Camiletto Romano
Casoni Roberto
Masiero Natalina

Tempo Totale

46:22:30
51:22:22
55:41:48
56:06:46
58:33:30
59:27:30
59:31:04
62:06:30
62:29:39
63:09:24
66:18:40
67:29:33
68:47:34
68:56:03
69:00:13
69:48:55
71:06:47
72:41:40
73:31:38
77:54:19
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