

## ULTRABERICUS 2017 CLASSIFICA SENATORI

Pos.	Atleta	Tempo Totale	Num. Gare	Sex
1	Manenti Mauro	46:22:30	7	M
2	Rigon Daniele	51:22:22	7	M
3	Antonello Gianberto	55:41:48	7	M
4	Breda Francesco	56:06:46	7	M
5	Zimello Giulio	58:33:30	7	M
6	Stefani Dario	59:27:30	7	M
7	Noacco Elena Asia	59:31:04	7	F
8	Zago Alberto	62:06:30	7	M
9	Sambo Turi	62:29:39	7	M
10	Fedrizzi Roberto	63:09:24	7	M
11	Trivellato Andrea	66:18:40	7	M
12	Felcaro Alido	67:29:33	7	M
13	Cazzaro Alessandro	68:47:34	7	M
14	Canazza Romeo	68:56:03	7	M
15	Vilardo Alfa	69:00:13	7	F
16	Baggio Enzo	69:48:55	7	M
17	Poletto Luca	71:06:47	7	M
18	Boscolo Camiletto Romano	72:41:40	7	M
19	Casoni Roberto	73:31:38	7	M
20	Masiero Natalina	77:54:19	7	F